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NFC Conference

NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mt.Vernon Badgers 9 4 0 0.692 6-1 9-4 2120.90 1982.15 2817.65

Union United 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 2080.85 1917.75 2623.00

San Diego Great Whites 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1950.00 1929.55 2506.75

Milwaukee Maulers 6 7 0 0.462 3-4 6-7 1852.45 1903.55 2386.70

Lexington Legend 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1976.90 2139.35 2514.20

SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Panama City Panthers 10 3 0 0.769 5-2 10-3 2024.30 1769.95 2482.60

Jacob High Rollers 8 5 0 0.615 6-2 8-5 1958.90 1788.75 2472.65

Riverdawgs D4 8 5 0 0.615 5-2 8-5 1838.55 1853.60 2377.10

Clermont Crushers 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1575.55 1873.10 2120.95

Stanford Tarheels 3 10 0 0.231 1-7 3-10 1747.70 1968.35 2223.75

Total Points
Mt.Vernon Badgers 2817.65

Union United 2623.00

Lexington Legend 2514.20

San Diego Great Whites 2506.75

Panama City Panthers 2482.60

Jacob High Rollers 2472.65

Milwaukee Maulers 2386.70

Riverdawgs D4 2377.10

Stanford Tarheels 2223.75

Clermont Crushers 2120.95
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AFC Conference

EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ashland Lions 13 0 0 1.000 8-0 13-0 2168.80 1771.00 2797.25

Orlando Renegades 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1831.40 1944.25 2262.60

St.Cloud Steelers 6 7 0 0.462 2-6 6-7 1730.00 1806.15 2248.10

Pikeville Cyclops 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1984.55 1921.35 2654.65

Lexington GSDs 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1994.85 2011.40 2509.20

WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Warsaw Warriors 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 7-6 2013.05 2029.95 2643.80

Winnebago Muskrats 7 6 0 0.538 4-4 7-6 1876.05 1856.05 2477.65

Bay Park Bombers 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1812.65 1910.85 2380.85

Great Falls Grizzlies 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1776.50 1928.30 2306.95

San Diego Phenoms 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1780.05 1788.60 2269.40

Total Points
Ashland Lions 2797.25

Pikeville Cyclops 2654.65

Warsaw Warriors 2643.80

Lexington GSDs 2509.20

Winnebago Muskrats 2477.65

Bay Park Bombers 2380.85

Great Falls Grizzlies 2306.95

San Diego Phenoms 2269.40

Orlando Renegades 2262.60

St.Cloud Steelers 2248.10
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